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TOP EMPLOYERS 

TOP JOB LISTINGS IN THIS AREA 

Nurses

Customer services

Sales executives

Warehousing  
and logistics

Van drivers

Engineering

Catering

950

750

650

600

550

425

500

450

Administration roles 700

POPULAR
APPRENTICESHIPS

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

CUSTOMER
SERVICE

1800Care support staff

                                    

                                    

                                    

Top employers in  
West Devon include: 

Premier International Foods
Gregory Distribution
HM Prison & Probation Service
WM Morrison Supermarkets
Dartmoor Multi Academy Trust
Manor House Hotel
Inns of Cornwall and Devon
Mount Kelly School
Waitrose Ltd
These employers contributed  
to over 2000 jobs in the area  
last year.
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